Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2024
HTC Schwarz-Weil3 Troisdorf (4162)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Zum Sonnenberg 2, 53840 Troisdorf
G 02241-74101 info@htc-troisdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Brock, Eike
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Damen 30 1 (4er) | 3. Kreisliga
MF: Stefanie Bayer

m 015234597769; steffibayer85@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Heerhorst, Juliane
Plattmann, Annette
Rathert, Ramona
Ziemer, Mirka
Heinecke, Katrin
Keduk-Miller, Valerie
Bayer, Stefanie
Hentschel, Marta
Stumpf, Laura
Jatzek, Hendrikje
Bohmer, Vera
Blass, Isabell
Kunz, Nicole
Struzyna, lwona
Blaeser, Fabienne
Nagy, Katalina
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Gaeb, Jana
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Feuerherm, Bianca
Hille, Ruth

Reichel, Alice
Henrich, Natascha
Brock, Susanne
Huttemann, Andrea
Demmer, Julia
Raschka, Claudia
Breunig, Jessica
Wirges, Rabea

30 Gerster, Svenja
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Schneider-Servais, Jacqueline

Schweitzer-Chalkidis, Susanne

ID-Nr.

28200541
27551423
28151529
27551424
28151760
28001168
28553268
28051328
29152915
28952383
27851272
27401756
27853573
27252203
29154812
28651817
29154014
29006228
28551592
28151528
27953160
27193265
27654353
27454277
27851273
28452105
28751997
28751807
28952965
28451333

LK

LK11,6
LK16,2
LK16,3
LK18,5
LK18,6
LK19,5
LK21,2
LK20,0
LK20,9
LK20,8
LK20,4
LK24,8
LK22,5
LK21,9
LK24,0
LK22,6
LK22,6
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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